
VK SPRINT
TIVOLI - Mechelen 27.6.2021

TROL

Ellen BOURGONJON
TROL
Omloop : D. Masters A
Afstand : 2260m
Tijd : 0:25:17,726 (11'11"/km)

11/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Greet PERSOON 0:14:49,046
2. Katja VAN OOSTERWIJCK 0:15:25,937
3. Hilde BREESCH 0:16:15,765

1. 179 00:04:56 202m 24'25"/km
2. 170 00:01:38 00:06:34 145m 11'16"/km
3. 172 00:01:22 00:07:56 130m 10'31"/km
4. 151 00:01:30 00:09:26 105m 14'17"/km
5. 150 00:01:10 00:10:36 111m 10'31"/km
6. 164 00:00:32 00:11:08 64m 8'20"/km
7. 154 00:01:47 00:12:55 211m 8'27"/km
8. 141 00:01:12 00:14:07 146m 8'13"/km
9. 173 00:01:45 00:15:52 86m 20'21"/km

10. 174 00:01:04 00:16:56 79m 13'30"/km
11. 176 00:01:14 00:18:10 157m 7'51"/km
12. 162 00:01:24 00:19:34 169m 8'17"/km
13. 131 00:00:50 00:20:24 75m 11'07"/km
14. 132 00:01:44 00:22:08 127m 13'39"/km
15. 160 00:00:47 00:22:55 79m 9'55"/km
16. 153 00:00:59 00:23:54 126m 7'48"/km
17. 171 00:00:56 00:24:50 100m 9'20"/km
18. 999 00:00:27 00:25:17 98m 4'36"/km
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